Codice fiscale Partita IVA

92027680096
92031010090
00356630095
80019490095
92072120097
04023481007
01271710095

92099030097
92099030097
01589430097
01261940090

92074950095
92104170094

01678010099
01678220094
92057740091
00454960097
01417840996

92071660093
92076070090

\[e]\Y|3

AUSER

ASS. NAZIONALE ALPIN
ASSOCIAZIONE DEL CEN
CROCE VERDE P.A.
CONFRATERNITA N.S. D
FEE Italia Onlus (Fe
Centro Sportivo Educ

ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO
ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO
GRUPPO ACCA - ALBISO

CERAMICHE SAN GIORGI

ASSOCIAZIONE VIGILI
CIAC Comitato Inizia

ASSOCIAZIONE ORCHEST
ASD FITNESS FREAK

ENTE PARCO DEL BEIGU
A.T.S."U VASCELLU"
CROCERA STADIUM SSDR
A.S.D. SPORT SAVONA
TEATRO CIVICO 9

A.S.D. TRIATHLON SAV

Programma
LPO7
LPO7
LPO8
LPO6
LPO4
LPO7
LPO4
LPO6
LPO6
LPO6
LPO8
LPO8
LPO4
LPO4
LPO6
LPO6
LPO4
LPO4
LPO6
LPO6
LPO4
LPO4
LPO9
LPO8
LPO4
LPO4
LPO4
LPO4

Legge
L.241
L.241
L.241
L.241
L.241
L.241
L.241
L.328
L.328
L.328
L.241
L.241
L.241
L.241
L.328
L.328
L.241
L.241
L.328
L.328
L.241
L.241
L.241
L.241
L.241
L.241
L.241
L.241

Importo
2 500,00
1 100,00
6 111,02
374,91
300,00
540,00
300,00
1 500,00
1 200,00
1 200,00
2 332,00
500,00
3120,00
968,00
1 000,00
1 000,00
300,00
1 000,00
1 200,00
600,00
3 000,00
1 500,00
2 300,00
500,00
500,00
1 500,00
350,00
1 000,00



